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OROCHI
CORINGA
METEORO

CAFEINADO
BOLA DE FOGO
JAMANTA
TREME TERRA
FLASH
ZANGADO
CORINGA
METEORO
DUELO
CORAGEM
MARTINHO
FAISCA
VETERANO
DOLAR
PATO LOKO
CAPITAO
BILLY
RAIO DE FOGO

MATERO

TURBO

CICLOP

MUSSUM
NICO

Anilha
005737
247440
027788
029711
028652
028651
013106
011400
014873
014772
258578
010204
017447
324054
210354
023314
015473
011296
004852
010207
013087
106906
019009
033440
012204
041652

ALVARO BRUCH

RICARDO RUPREST DA SILVA

MARCIO GELZLEICHTER
DENIS
GILBERTO
IVAN KLENZ
WILSON PORATH
CASSIANO J. PERON
GEOVANE KRAUSS
ODERLEI
DENIS DA SILVA XAVIER
ODAIR GADOTTI
RAFAEL VOIGT
VALTER
FABIIANO ANGELO
ALTIERRI GONGALVES
MANFREDO BAYER
GEOVANE KRAUS
SAMUEL J. TESSARO
VALERIO KLETTEMBERG
MARCIO J.

JAIR BEZERRA
RAFAEL VOIGT
CLAUDINEI
SILVIO MACHADO
ADAIR WEEGE

Cidade
ITUPORANGA
RIO DO SUL
RIO DO SUL

JOSé BOITEUX

IBIRAMA

WITMARSUM

RIO DO SUL

LONTRAS

JOSé BOITEUX
ASCURA

IBIRAMA

PG

RIO DO SUL

PRESIDENTE GETULIO

WITMARSUM
LONTRAS

PG

9? ETAPA OFICIAL COLEIRA PRETA 28/11/2021

APVC - SC
10/15 min Pontos
122/114 30
74/81 29
0/105 29
53/67 28
55/58 27
46/54 26
69/52 25
47/50 24
18/42 23
54/41 22
73/40 21
58/37 20
9/34 19
80/19 18
52/16 17
52/16 17
3/12 15
o7 14
20/7 13
53/7 12
0/3 11
11/3 10
30/2 9
0/1 8
0/1 7
0/1 6
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